Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #: 18-2152 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement Status: Continued

File created: 9/17/2018 In control: Executive Office

On agenda: 9/25/2018 Final action:

Title: Approval of Amendment to Board of Supervisors Agreement 18-078 with Kemper Consulting Group

Adding Additional Funding of $28,000 to Provide Mental Health Needs Assessment Consulting
Services for the Period of May 1, 2018 through December 31, 2018, For a New Not to Exceed
Agreement Amount of $68,000 (Sponsors: Executive Office and Sheriff-Coroner, on behalf of the
Measure B Oversight Committee)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. KEMPER AMENDMENT

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Mendocino County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

